Room Schedule
Department

ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS
AQUATICS

CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION
CIRCULATION

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY

OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS

Name

CLIMATE CONTROL

SECURITY

RECREATION OFFICES
OBSERVATION/ CONTROL TOWER
INTERMODAL YARD COORDINATION
RAIL COORDINATION

BARGE COORDINATION

TRUCK COORDINATION

OTHER BUSINESSES

OTHER BUSINESSES

RECREATIONAL SWIMMING
COMPETITIVE SWIMMING
DIVING SWIMMING
SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING
SCUBBA INSTRUCTION
KAYAK TRAINING

WATER POLO

LIFE GUARD OFFICE
SWIMMING LESSONS
BATHHOUSE

LOCKERS

COMPETITIVE POOL

ELEVATOR
STAIRS

LOBBY

BIKE STORAGE
SEATING
PARKING

TABLE GAMES
PING PONG
POOL TABLE
ARCADE
PLAYGROUND
THEATER

BBQ

Area

173 SF

600 SF

3930 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
4000 SF
32703 SF

323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
323 SF
371SF
2329 SF
2990 SF
3375 SF
11651 SF

60 SF
200 SF
1052 SF
2360 SF
4240 SF
11744 SF
19656 SF

45 SF
216 SF
270 SF
961 SF
1460 SF
2139 SF
5091 SF

371SF

[Occupancy Height

6 10'
10 10'
10 10'
20 10'
20 10'
20 10'
20 10'
20 10'
30 10
30 10

18'
100 18'
18'
18'
18'
18'
18'
10'
18'
10'
10'
18'

12!
12
12'
10'
12!
24



OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS
OUTDOORS

RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION
RECREATION

TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING

BIRD WATCH

CAMPING

MOUNTAIN BIKE
NATURE TRAIL
CONCESSIONS

RUGBY

CROSS COUNTRY SKIING
SLEDDING/ TABOGGANING
RECREATIONAL POOL
TEAM HANDBALL
TENNIS

KAYAK/CANOE

FLICKER BALL
FIELDHOUSE

FIELD HOCKEY
SPEEDBALL

FOOTBALL

LACROSS

SOCCER

PRESS BOX

RACQUET/ HAND BALL
BADMINTON
SHUFFLEBOARD
FENCING

SQUASH

ARCHERY
TRANSITION STORAGE
BOCCIE

BADMITTEN

CURLING

PRO SHOP
VOLLEYBALL

EXERCISE

RIFLE RANGE
AQUATICS
GYMNASTICS
WRESTLING/ MARTIAL ARTS
BASKETBALL

ICE RINK

INDOOR SOCCER

AQUARIUM
TEACHING STATION
CLASSROOMS

371SF
371SF
564 SF
691 SF
805 SF
1115 SF
1377 SF
1422 SF
3375 SF
8515 SF
13125 SF
13585 SF
14400 SF
41985 SF
54000 SF
54000 SF
57600 SF
59400 SF
81000 SF
408072 SF

504 SF

800 SF

880 SF

1008 SF
1100 SF
1125 SF
1170 SF
1673 SF
1920 SF
2015 SF
2310 SF
2906 SF
2947 SF
2993 SF
3150 SF
3666 SF
4900 SF
5000 SF
7980 SF
17000 SF
17000 SF
82046 SF

156 SF
610 SF
871 SF

10 -
20 -
50 -
40 -
20 -
50 -
40 -
50 -

10'

4 20'
4 20'
412
212
4 20'
24 20'
20'
4 20'
4 24'
6 10'
4 10'
28'
12'

24 8

18'
24'
12'
24'
30'
30'

10'
10'
10'



TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING
TEACHING

UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY

LEARNING STORAGE
MEETING ROOM

COMMUNITY GARDEN/ FARM/ FOREST

LEARNING LABORATORY
LIBRARY

WILDLIFE RESEARCH
ART

DANCE

ICE RINK COOLER

ICE LOCKER ROOM
AUDIO/VISUAL STORAGE
MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL

FIRE PROTECTION
ZAMBONII

CONFERENCE ROOM
LAUNDRY

RECEPTION/ EQUIPMENT CHECKOUT

CONCESSIONS

BATHROOMS/LOCKERS/DRESSING

STORAGE
GARAGE

881 SF
881 SF
881 SF
928 SF
1042 SF
1887 SF
1887 SF
5000 SF
15024 SF

300 SF
400 SF
793 SF
839 SF
853 SF
898 SF
1000 SF
1691 SF
1742 SF
1760 SF
2145 SF
5604 SF
10164 SF
12900 SF
41089 SF
615332 SF

10'
10'

10'
10'
10'
10'
12'

10'
10'
10'
10'
10'
10'
12
10'
10'
10'
10'
10'
20'
10'



